121 www.axiomtek.com © 2018 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Humidity 10% ~ 95%, non-condensing
Vibration Endurance
(operational)
3 Grms w/ SSD, 1.5 Grms w/ HDD (5 ~ 500Hz, X/Y/Z
direction; random)
EN 61373 cat. 1 class B
IEC 60068-2-64

Front view
Rear view
Ordering Information
Standard
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron-
24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500103)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Celeron® 3965U
2.2 GHz processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, RJ-45 LAN, serial
console, Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code
5P DC-in, and 16.8~137.5VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-i3-24-
110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500102)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i3-7100U
2.4 GHz processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, RJ-45 LAN, serial
console, Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code
5P DC-in, and 16.8~137.5VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-i5-24-
110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500101)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i5-7300U
2.6 ~ 3.5 GHz processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, RJ-45 LAN, serial
console, Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code
5P DC-in, and 16.8~137.5VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-i7-24-
110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500100)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i7-7600U
2.8 ~ 3.9 GHz processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, RJ-45 LAN, serial
console, Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code
5P DC-in, and 16.8~137.5VDC